StockiMasterid

Valuation Certificate

Food & Bevergae Stocktaking

We certify that a fair valuation of wet and dry stock on hand at the above premises cost value

excluding V.A.T. after close of business on the

made up as follows:

Draught Beers
Bottled Beers
Spirits

Minerals

QB Wine

HB Wine

Wine

Snacks / Tobacco
Champagne
Sncaks

Off Licence Cans
Off Licence Spirits
Off Licence 350 ml
Off Licence 200 ml
Baby Spirits
Miscellaneous
Tobacco

Signed

would be € 5232.88

€

876.23
358.22
1382.09
384.16
488.75
0.00
1517.52
0.00
168.00
57.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28 July 2009

Declan Burtenshaw

Food & Beverage Stocktaking

Dublin

Mob: 086-8246403

E-Mail-
info@foodandbeveragestocktaking.ie




