

## Valuation Certificate

for

## Food & Bevergae Stocktaking

We certify that a fair valuation of wet and dry stock on hand at the above premises cost value excluding V.A.T. after close of business on the **28 July 2009** 

would be € **5232.88** 

made up as follows:	•
Draught Beers	876.23
Bottled Beers	358.22
Spirits	1382.09
Minerals	384.16
QB Wine	488.75
HB Wine	0.00
Wine	1517.52
Snacks / Tobacco	0.00
Champagne	168.00
Sncaks	57.91
Off Licence Cans	0.00
Off Licence Spirits	0.00
Off Licence 350 ml	0.00
Off Licence 200 ml	0.00
Baby Spirits	0.00
Miscellaneous	0.00
Tobacco	0.00

## **Declan Burtenshaw**

Food & Beverage Stocktaking Dublin Mob: 086-8246403

E-Mail-

info@foodandbeveragestocktaking.ie

Signed			